Balance Sheet Comparison

Bonnet Shores Fire District
As of December 31, 2025

DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT TOTAL

AS OF DECEMBER 31, 2025 AS OF DECEMBER 31, 2024 (PY)

Assets

Current Assets
Bank Accounts

1010 Checking Account-81081961 5,286.10 21,688.96
1020 Money Market Account-16600942 260,064.62 241,339.80
1030 Designated Fund Acct-90555600 $0.00 $0.00
1031 Community Ctr Renovation Fund 0.00 0.00
1032 Social Activities 0.00 0.00
1033 Bonnet Days (Camp Activities) 0.00 0.00
1034 Hall Rental Replacement Fee 0.00 0.00
1035 Playground 0.00 0.00
Total for 1030 Designated Fund Acct-90555600 $0.00 $0.00
1040 Capital Funds Account-90713550 161,320.39 125,364.41
1050 Historical Comm. MM-89973019 0.00 0.00
1060 Land Trust MM Acccount-90313320 6,041.69 5,212.59
1070 Harbor Improvement Fund (CD) 36,326.17 31,900.83
1090 Payroll Clearing 0.00 0.00
Total for Bank Accounts $469,038.97 $425,506.59
Accounts Receivable
1100 Accounts Receivable 0.00 0.00
Total for Accounts Receivable $0.00 $0.00
Other Current Assets
1110 Taxes Receivable 0.00 0.00
1120 Mooring Fees Receivable 0.00 0.00
1130 State Grant Receivable 0.00 0.00
1160 Prepaid Expenses 0.00 0.00
1210 Inventory Asset
1215 Sanitation Cart Inventory 3,232.94 2,782.94
1220 Recycle Bin Inventory -1,040.00 -1,040.00
Total for 1210 Inventory Asset $2,192.94 $1,742.94
1499 Undeposited Funds 0.00 0.00
Inventory Asset-1 0.00 0.00
Total for Other Current Assets $2,192.94 $1,742.94
Total for Current Assets $471,231.91 $427,249.53
Fixed Assets
Other Assets
Total for Assets $471,231.91 $427,249.53




Balance Sheet Comparison

Bonnet Shores Fire District
As of December 31, 2025

DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

TOTAL

AS OF DECEMBER 31, 2025

AS OF DECEMBER 31, 2024 (PY)

Liabilities and Equity
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
2100 Accounts Payable
Total for Accounts Payable

Credit Cards

Other Current Liabilities

2110 Payroll Liabilities

2130 Hall Rental Refunds Payable
2199 Other Current Liability

2200 Line of Credit Payable

2300 Deferred Income

Total for Other Current Liabilities

Total for Current Liabilities

Long-term Liabilities

Total for Liabilities

Equity

3900 Retained Earnings
Net Income

3000 Fund Transfers

3001 Carry Forward Surplus
Total for Equity

Total for Liabilities and Equity

17,976.26
$17,976.26

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
$0.00

$17,976.26

$17,976.26

320,089.42
133,166.23
0.00

0.00
$453,255.65

$471,231.91

4,151.02
$4,151.02

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
$0.00

$4,151.02

$4,151.02

281,584.59
141,513.92
0.00

0.00
$423,098.51

$427,249.53




