

Balance Sheet Comparison

Bonnet Shores Fire District

As of December 31, 2025

DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT	TOTAL	
	AS OF DECEMBER 31, 2025	AS OF DECEMBER 31, 2024 (PY)
Assets		
Current Assets		
Bank Accounts		
1010 Checking Account-81081961	5,286.10	21,688.96
1020 Money Market Account-16600942	260,064.62	241,339.80
1030 Designated Fund Acct-90555600	\$0.00	\$0.00
1031 Community Ctr Renovation Fund	0.00	0.00
1032 Social Activities	0.00	0.00
1033 Bonnet Days (Camp Activities)	0.00	0.00
1034 Hall Rental Replacement Fee	0.00	0.00
1035 Playground	0.00	0.00
Total for 1030 Designated Fund Acct-90555600	\$0.00	\$0.00
1040 Capital Funds Account-90713550	161,320.39	125,364.41
1050 Historical Comm. MM-89973019	0.00	0.00
1060 Land Trust MM Account-90313320	6,041.69	5,212.59
1070 Harbor Improvement Fund (CD)	36,326.17	31,900.83
1090 Payroll Clearing	0.00	0.00
Total for Bank Accounts	\$469,038.97	\$425,506.59
Accounts Receivable		
1100 Accounts Receivable	0.00	0.00
Total for Accounts Receivable	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Current Assets		
1110 Taxes Receivable	0.00	0.00
1120 Mooring Fees Receivable	0.00	0.00
1130 State Grant Receivable	0.00	0.00
1160 Prepaid Expenses	0.00	0.00
1210 Inventory Asset		
1215 Sanitation Cart Inventory	3,232.94	2,782.94
1220 Recycle Bin Inventory	-1,040.00	-1,040.00
Total for 1210 Inventory Asset	\$2,192.94	\$1,742.94
1499 Undeposited Funds	0.00	0.00
Inventory Asset-1	0.00	0.00
Total for Other Current Assets	\$2,192.94	\$1,742.94
Total for Current Assets	\$471,231.91	\$427,249.53
Fixed Assets		
Other Assets		
Total for Assets	\$471,231.91	\$427,249.53

Balance Sheet Comparison

Bonnet Shores Fire District

As of December 31, 2025

DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT	TOTAL	
	AS OF DECEMBER 31, 2025	AS OF DECEMBER 31, 2024 (PY)
Liabilities and Equity		
Liabilities		
Current Liabilities		
Accounts Payable		
2100 Accounts Payable	17,976.26	4,151.02
Total for Accounts Payable	\$17,976.26	\$4,151.02
Credit Cards		
Other Current Liabilities		
2110 Payroll Liabilities	0.00	0.00
2130 Hall Rental Refunds Payable	0.00	0.00
2199 Other Current Liability	0.00	0.00
2200 Line of Credit Payable	0.00	0.00
2300 Deferred Income	0.00	0.00
Total for Other Current Liabilities	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total for Current Liabilities	\$17,976.26	\$4,151.02
Long-term Liabilities		
Total for Liabilities	\$17,976.26	\$4,151.02
Equity		
3900 Retained Earnings	320,089.42	281,584.59
Net Income	133,166.23	141,513.92
3000 Fund Transfers	0.00	0.00
3001 Carry Forward Surplus	0.00	0.00
Total for Equity	\$453,255.65	\$423,098.51
Total for Liabilities and Equity	\$471,231.91	\$427,249.53